Part#: 1217AS-H-2R2N=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 8.7A 9.9 MOHM In Stock: 171031
RFQ
Part#: 1217AS-H-220M=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 2.4A 93.6 MOHM In Stock: 204843
RFQ
Part#: 1217AS-H-100M=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 3.9A 39.6 MOHM In Stock: 204114
RFQ
Part#: 1217B B591000 Manufacturers: Belden
Description: 4 PR #22 FHDPE FS PVC PVC In Stock: 37986
RFQ
Part#: 1217996-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CONN RING CIRC 12-16AWG CRIMP In Stock: 1557694
RFQ
Part#: 1217AS-H-4R7N=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 6.3A 18 MOHM SMD In Stock: 183493
RFQ
Part#: 1217AS-H-1R5N=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 9.4A 7.6 MOHM In Stock: 204141
RFQ
Part#: 1217AS-H-470M=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 1.8A 204 MOHM SMD In Stock: 195288
RFQ
Part#: 1217992-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CONN MAG TERM 29-32AWG IDC In Stock: 1834826
RFQ
Part#: 1217B B59500 Manufacturers: Belden
Description: 4 PR #22 FHDPE FS PVC PVC In Stock: 40753
RFQ
Part#: 1217AS-H-6R8N=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND In Stock: 210479
RFQ
Part#: 1217AS-H-8R2M=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND In Stock: 140426
RFQ
Part#: 1217C SL002 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: CABLE 7COND 24AWG SHLD 500' In Stock: 211
RFQ
Part#: 1217993-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CONN MAG TERM 23-27AWG QC 0.187 In Stock: 793230
RFQ
Part#: 1217AS-H-330M=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 2.2A 132 MOHM SMD In Stock: 171324
RFQ
Part#: 1217C SL001 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: CABLE 7COND 24AWG SHLD 1000' In Stock: 150
RFQ
Part#: 1217AS-H-150M=P3 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 3.5A 52.8 MOHM In Stock: 166841
RFQ
Part#: 1217994-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CONN MAG TERM 17-19AWG QC 0.187 In Stock: 732925
RFQ
Part#: 1217C SL005 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: CABLE 7COND 24AWG SHLD 100' In Stock: 689
RFQ
Part#: 1218 Manufacturers: Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description: CONN PC PIN CIRC 0.040DIA In Stock: 448942
RFQ
1217AS-H-3R3N=P3
Part Number 1217AS-H-3R3N=P3
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description FIXED IND 3.3UH 6.8A 14.4 MOHM
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 127514 pcs
Product Photo 1217AS-H-3R3N=P3.jpg
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Type Wirewound
Tolerance ±30%
Supplier Device Package -
Size / Dimension 0.315" L x 0.315" W (8.00mm x 8.00mm)
Shielding Shielded
Series DEM8045C
Ratings -
Q @ Freq -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case Nonstandard
Other Names 490-10789-1
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material - Core Ferrite
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance Frequency - Test 100kHz
Inductance 3.3µH
Height - Seated (Max) 0.177" (4.50mm)
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Detailed Description 3.3µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 6.8A 14.4 mOhm Max Nonstandard
DC Resistance (DCR) 14.4 mOhm Max
Current Rating 6.8A
Current - Saturation 7.7A
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Murata Electronics series electronic components. We have 127514 pieces of Murata Electronics 1217AS-H-
3R3N=P3 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 1217AS-H-3R3N=P3
1217AS-H-3R3N=P3 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 1217AS-H-3R3N=P3 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
1217AS-H-3R3N=P3 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Murata Electronics Hong Kong
FIXED IND 3.3UH 6.8A 14.4 MOHM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
DEM8045C Type
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
3R3N=P3
TOKO / Murata 1217AS-H-3R3N=P3
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com